1/2" 3/4" 1"
15 kgf/ 2cm
100% ED
DIN
IP65 (DIN 40  050)
±10%
3/8"
13mm

288mm 2230mm
Specifications
How to order
ExplosionFlow chart
Dimensions
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PU225S  series
3-12 3-13
PU225S Standard type PU225S Flange type (10K)
R
A
B
C
D
PU225 -08SFPU225 -04SFPU225 -03SF PU225 -06SF
1/2"3/8" 3/4" 1"
(mm)
110.0
47.5
154.2151.7
110.0
45.0
183.0 191.0
50.0
148.0 150.6
62.5
90.0 95.0 100.0 125.0
D
C
B
AC Port "R"
IN OUT
A
B
3/8" Pilot acting
2
P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
) 6
5
4
3
2
1
Flow (l/min)
0
500  1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Model: PU225S-03
0